ALCOSWITCH SEALED TACTILE SWITCHES
INTRODUCTION
TE Connectivity’s Alcoswitch Sealed Tactile Switches are a
comprehensive line of high-quality electromechanical components
designed to deliver reliable tactile feedback and environmental
protection in a wide range of applications. Engineered for durability
and precision, these switches feature an IP67-sealed construction,
protecting against dust, water, and other contaminants—ideal for

A Amber
B Black
C Blue
E Grey
G Green
H Brown
O Orange
R Red
Y Yellow
W White
STS -SEALED TACTILE SWITCH
ORDERING INFORMATION
7PRECISION TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS / ALCOSWITCH SEALED TACTILE SWITCHES
Alcoswitch Sealed Tactile Switches
TE Smart Part Number Description Packaging Type Lifecycle (cycles) TCPN
STS26A16WSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 2.6, 160gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506465-1
STS26A26RSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 2.6, 260gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506465-2
STS26A50YSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 2.6, 500gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506465-3
STS26A26RJT 6.2 x 6.2 x 2.6, 260gf, IP67, Tact Bulk 100,000 2506467-1
STS26A26RJTTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 2.6, 260gf, IP67, Tact T/R Tape & Reel 100,000 2506467-2
STS34A26RJTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 3.4, 260gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506467-3
STS34A50YJTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 3.4, 500gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506467-4
STS25A18BSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 2.5, 180gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 300,000 2506469-1
STS50A18GSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 5.0, 180gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 300,000 2506469-2
STS31A18GSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 3.1, 180gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 300,000 2506469-3
STS31A28CSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 3.1, 280gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 200,000 2506469-4
STS72A18RSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 7.2, 180gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 300,000 2506470-1
STS77A18RSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 7.7, 180gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 300,000 2506470-2
STS77A25BSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 7.7, 250gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 300,000 2506470-3
STS72A25BSMTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 7.2, 250gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 300,000 2506470-4
STS52BLOJTR 6.45 x 6.45 x 5.2, 350gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 500000 2506471-1
STS52BDRJTTR 6.45 x 6.45 x 5.2, 260gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 500000 2506471-2
STS52BCWJTTR 6.45 x 6.45 x 5.2, 180gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 3000000 2506471-3
STS35BLOJTTR 6.45 x 6.45 x 3.5, 350gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 500000 2506471-4
STS35BDRJTTR 6.45 x 6.45 x 3.5, 260gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 500000 2506471-5
STS35BCWJTTR 6.45 x 6.45 x 3.5, 180gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 3000000 2506471-6
STS31A26RJTTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 3.1, 260gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506472-1
STS31A16HJTTR 6.2 x 6.2 x 3.1, 160gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506472-2
STSC18BRTTR 4.5 x 3.65 x 1.7, 180gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506476-1
STSE16BRSTR 7.1 x 8.5 x 7.0, 160gf, IP67, Tact Tape & Reel 100,000 2506477-1
STS43A10ETHR 6.0 x 6.0 x 4.3, 100gf, IP67, Tact Radial 100,000 2506473-1
STS70A20BTHR 6.0 x 6.0 x 7.0, 200gf, IP67, Tact Radial 100,000 2506473-2
STS43A16CTHR 6.0 x 6.0 x 4.3, 160gf, IP67, Tact Radial 100,000 2506473-3
STS13D26BTHR 8.0 x 8.0 x 13, 260gf, IP67, Tact Radial 100,000 2506474-1
STS12D26BTHR 8.0 x 8.0 x 12.85, 260gf, IP67, Tact Radial 100,000 2506474-2
STS80JS6BTH 6.0 x 6.0 x 8.0, 160gf, IP67, Tact Bulk 100,000 2506475-1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
8PRECISION TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS / ALCOSWITCH SEALED TACTILE SWITCHES
Alcoswitch Sealed Tactile Switches
ORDERING INFORMATION